COMPETITION C(,) /{/é_ (_; /0 _ lﬁ O U A/ _D // wﬁiacieér;dlig%tg.

CR 744
DATE ﬁ‘ , ,‘ , | Strokes | TIME Strokes | SLOPE 138
>2 / /Zy Handicap Rec'd Jﬁ [ > ( Handicap Rec'd oR i
T <l . SLOPE 134
PlayerA |, | e Player C D2 /. . . L < CR 752
= LT ‘\ s L ! 7 SLOPE 187 )

— N 9 X ! 4 . - CR 738
y Bi_P M.C |40 Marker _ [, \ “— SLOPE 132

Stroke|
Index

15
11

Par

R
o
=

Hole M;kers White | Yellow £ Score‘.  — 3 Blue Red

Metres | Metres Metres | Metres

329 | 321
405 | 396
146 | 136
, | 349|313
- 2| 338 | 329

/| 419 | 409
.| 153 | 118
| 333 | 325
327 | 315

371 | 344
484 | 456
201 | 171
| 400 | 378
374 | 351
496 | 461
214 | 180
373 | 346
364 345

O 0N | 0|~ |[W(N|—
Lo RIS RES RE LA RS R
AW O R RO N

32773032 : 2 - 2799

16 < 128
4 : A 341
18 LN A0 124
10 ' E 441
6 h/ 311
12 oy disis 4 278
8 s 317
396 | 368 2 ) 305
481 | 449 14 439
3142|2893/ 36| IN 2684|2575
3277/3032| 36 |oUT 2662

6419|5925| 72 [TOTAL 5483|5237
smeLeForo  HANDICAP . A Holes won
POINTS >

OR PAR Holes lost
RESULT NETT 7/ /7

Result

N| 155 | 134
410 | 379
157 | 137
510 | 476
352 | 329
313 | 289
368 | 332

albalanlowd|lw
olsba(slow|s vl

Marker’s Signature Player’s Signature




P | T 4
COMPETITION V=l = S Please indicate
M —-— v \¢ O\ Jd P 1 15% [/ |whichtee used.

DATE CR 74.4
Handicap Sé!;)é(des TIME Handicap Séreoé(%s 2‘&0': E7113$

SLOPE 134
PlayerA—D\J. Cu Player C - DY % i -1 CR 75.2
2 £ ‘ SLOPE 137

Mo ros - CR_ 738
Player B .]\ VTV & SLOPE 132

Hole Markers| White | Yellow
Score | Metres | Metres

Blue Red
Metres | Metres

329 | 321
405 | 396
146 | 136
349 | 313
338 | 329
409
118
325
315
2662

Stroke|
Index

16
11

Par

o
0
4

371 | 344
484 | 456
201 | 171
400 | 378
374 | 351
496 | 461
214 | 180
373 | 346
364 | 345
3277|3032

~

©|lo|N|olo|s|w(o|=
ISIFNA RIS R ENA AT SRIT R NN
P‘E_:/(jy*(?\/,‘_ﬁ‘ll/vmfo
o | = by o b b= o

ISIFNATRRTT RENAFSETERT REN

F

155 | 134
410 | 379
157 | 137
510 | 476
352 | 329
313 | 289
368 | 332

101
4 326
18 ( 104
10 430
6 305
12 271
8 308
396 | 368 2 298
481449 | 5 | 14 432
3142/2893| 36| IN 2575/ 36
3277/3032| 36 |ouT 2662 36

6419|5925 72 [TOTAL 5237
gTO/IxS%FORD HANDICAP Holes won

OR PAR Holes lost

RESULT NETT

/

N/

\

(GRS RS RE )
(G EEE T RS R RE )

Marker’s Signature Player’s Signature




COMPETITION Please indicate
which tee used.

CR 744,
DATE TIME Strokes | SLOPE 138 \_/|
Rec'd [cR 71.7
- ‘ SLOPE 134
Player A a ( PlayerC | Auna ,—”’\g\\\ CR 75.2

Handicap Handicap

SLOPE 137

Player B MAAY 1 [y p\s Marker CR 738
AR UV SLOPE 132"/

Hole |Markers| White | Yellow | o Score Nett Blue Red | p,, [Stroke
Score | Metres | Metres B pcﬁms Metres | Metres Index

371344 | 4 | 15| - 329 | 321 15
484 | 456 | 5 11 7 T 405 | 396 ik
201 (171 | 3+ 9., 146 | 136
400 | 378 349 | 313
374 | 351 r 5. 338 | 329
496 | 461 13 419 | 409
214 | 180 % 153 | 118
373 346 | 4+ 3- 333 | 325
364 | 345 [ 7 315
32773032 2662

o e o

\

|

A .
.}

\

O[NNI 0|~ [W(N (=
EE NI RES RENE VRS B Y

[

=
$E B NN\ o |-

J%

-

155 | 134
410 | 379
157 | 137
510 | 476
352 | 329
313 | 289
368 | 332

16
4

101
326
18 104
10 430
6 305
12 271
8 308
396 | 368 2 298
481 | 449 14 432
3142/2893| 36| IN 2575
3277|3032| 36 ouT 2662

6419|5925| 72 [TOTAL 5237

smeLeForo  HANDICAP Holes won
POINTS

OR PAR Holes lost
RESULT NETT Result

\
(3\ %o “\ N\

(LEE-NE TR R RIS RE
(G EENE T RS RS RE R )

Marker’s Signature Player’s Signature




COMPETITION

Please indicate
which tee used.

DATE

Strokes

Handicap Rec'd

TIME

Handicap

CR 744

Strokes | SLOPE 138

Rec'd [gR

Player A ( 14/

- /) |

Player C

71.7 /‘)

SLOPE 134 (_

Player B

P aA
K-s

~J

Marker

CR 75.2
SLOPE 137

CR 738
SLOPE 132

Hole

Markers
Score

White
Metres

Yellow
Metres

o
o
=

Score

Nett

or
Points

Blue

Metres | Metres

Red Par

Stroke|
Index

371

344

329 | 321

15

484

456

405 | 396

11

201

146 | 136

400

349 | 313

374

338 | 329

496

409

214

153 | 118

373

346

333

325

O 0N O~ [W (N |—=

364

345

EENE NI RES R RS ) R

E NIV RES) R RS, Y

315

3277

3032

2662

155

134

16

101

410

379

4

326

157

137

18

104

510

476

10

430

352

329

6

305

313

289

12

271

368

332

8

308

396

368

-

298

481

449

(GEESNE R RS RS RE

14

b A AP OW MW

432

3142

2893

36

IN

2575

3277

3032

36

ouT

2662

6419

5925

72

TOTAL.

5237

Marker’s Signature

STABLEFORD
POINTS

OR PAR
RESULT

HANDICAP

NETT

Player’s Signature

Holes won
Holes lost
Result




COMPETITION Please indicate
which tee used.

DATE Strok B0KB8| SLOE 18 o)
. rokes : rokes | SLOPE 138 \_/|
Handicap Rec'd Handicap Rec'd CR 717

= SLOPE 134
Player A Con /7, 9 + 1. CR 752~

SLOPE 137
Player By7eanm, S q SLOPE 15

Stroke
Index

15
11

Hole |Markers| White | Yellow Blue Red
Score | Metres | Metres Metres | Metres

371 | 344 329 | 321
484 | 456 405 | 396
201 146 | 136
400 349 | 313
374 338 | 329
496 409
214 118
373 | 346 325
364 | 345 315
3277,3032 2662

Par

Lﬁ' &N m &/N‘L w
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|

\
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\
VRN

UdlC

,

N
NN

O 0N O~ W[ | =
ENE NI RES RE NP RS R
HIAWO AR~ O DS

-~

N
N
\N
{

S
S

{:D:"\ . ':,f\
N, :

101
< 326
18 104
10 430
6 305
12 271
8 308
396 | 368 2 298
481 | 449 14 432
3142|2893/ 36| IN 2575
3277|3032| 36 |oUT 2662

6419|5925 72 [TOTAL 5237
STABLEFORD HANDICAP Holes won

OR PAR Holes lost
NETT
RESULT Result

155 | 134
410 | 379
167 | 137
510 | 476
352 | 329
313 | 289

368 332

16

ENES

a(b A LD OW A
b |bhADADOW P~

Marker’s Signature Player’s Signature




COMPETITION Please indicate
which tee used.

DATE TIME CR 744 —|
Handicap SF‘(':’A‘%S Handicap Ség‘.gs 2:0P57113$¥’

SLOPE 134

[ o
Player A 11 41 C ) PlayerC ()7 7L/ [CR 752
\‘/ L M Lf 4 ( 3 ‘;é SLOPE 137
a w:Aip g9 O Marker {

7 < CR_ 73.8
S SLOPE 132

Markers| White | Yellow | o [Stroke ___ Score Nen Blue Red Stroke
Index

Score | Metres | Metres i B/ { Points Metres | Metres

371 | 344 L LK, 329 | 321

484 | 456 ' 405 | 396 11
201 | 171 146 | 136
400 | 378 349 | 313
374 | 351 338 | 329
496 | 461 409
214 | 180 118
373 | 346 325
364 | 345 315

Player B

Hole Par

© |0 |N|oO o~ W=
R RIS REORE SN E SRR R
EE RN RES RE SRS R

3277/3032 21 oH A 2662

(o]

155 | 134
410 | 379
157 | 137
510 | 476
352 | 329
313 | 289
368 | 332
396 | 368 298
481 | 449 432
3142|2893 36 2575
3277|3032 36 |oUT 2662

6419|5925 72 TOTAL 5237

STABLEFORD HANDICAP Holes won
POINTS
OR PAR Holes lost

RESULT NETT

101
326
104
430
305
271
308

(LEESNE TN SRS RS )
[(LRESNE NN E RS RIS RE )

Marker’s Signature Player’s Signature




COMPETITION Please indicate
which tee used.

CR 744 —
DATE Strokes | TIME / 655 Handicap Strokes | SLOPE 138\

Handicap| “pecrd Rec'd [GR  71.7
SLOPE 134 )
CR 752
‘ / SLOPE 137 )
PlayerB |y [\ ] ~ 72N Marker CR 738

y W M LA ) U SLOPE 132

Markers| White | Yellow Score Blue Red
Score | Metres | Metres Metres | Metres

371 | 344 329 | 321
484 | 456 405 | 396
201 146 | 136
400 349 | 313
374 338 | 329
496 419 | 409
214 153 | 118
373 | 346 333 | 325
364 | 345 327 | 315

Player A Ll[ ‘ 4 gl 4 Player C /{» \

Stroke|
Index

15
11

Hole Par

© 0[N |[O |0~ W (N
EE RIS REORE SN E RS B
EE RS B R RS R

3277|3032 ' 2799|2662

155 | 134
410 | 379
157 | 137
510 | 476
352 | 329
313 | 289
368 | 332

128 | 101

341 | 326
124 | 104
441 | 430
311 | 305
278 | 271

317 | 308
396 | 368 305 | 298
481 | 449 439 | 432
3142/2893| 36 2684|2575
3277,3032| 36 |ouT 2799|2662

6419|5925 72 [TOTAL 5483|5237
EBA?S#EFORD HANDICAP Holes won

OR PAR Holes lost

RESULT NETT

(L RESEE NN SRS R RE S
(LRE NN NS RS RE

Marker’s Signature Player’s Signature




COMPETITION Please indicate
which tee used.

DATE s TIME Strok Sl SPEne
. trokes A rokes | SLOPE 138
Rec'd Handie®| Rec'd [oR — 71.7

— : - | SLOPE 134
Player A A\/£ 14 a | S ? Playr® _Miie 4 ~ |Sope e

P = CR_ 738
PlayerB (2 AH 7(/5(_ 7.2 " |Marker SLOPE 132

Markers| White | Yellow | p_. Score Neft Blue Red
Score | Metres | Metres B Bt Metres | Metres

371 | 344 = s 329 | 321
484 | 456 T | RS 405 | 396
201 i I i) 146 | 136
400 e 349 | 313
374 338 | 329
496 409
214 118
373 | 346 325
364 | 345 315

Stroke|
Index

15
11

Hole Par

© (0N O~ |W(N|—=
AW O AR LON
A WG A Ao

3277|3032 , 2662

155 | 134
410 | 379
167 | 137
510 | 476
352 | 329
313 | 289
368 | 332
396 | 368 298
481 | 449 432
3142|2893 36 2575
3277|3032| 36 |oUT 2662

6419|5925 72 [TOTAL 5237

stasterForo  HANDICAP Holes won
POINTS

OR PAR Holes lost
RESULT NETT

101
326
104
430
305
271
308

L EENE TN RS R RE
(L EENE NN TS RN ]

Marker’s Signature Player’s Signature




COMPETITION Please indicate
which tee used.

CR 744
DATE Handiap| Sirokes TIME Handicap| Strokes 2:09571133

SLOPE 134
A

AN e

Player A '\ )»«’ ve (/| T Playere' s o Stoe 137 )
' CR 738

Player B Marker SLOPE 132

Markers| White | Yellow Score Red
Score | Metres | Metres B 3 Metres

371 | 344 321
484 | 456 396
201 136
400 313
374 329
496 409
214 118
373 | 346 325
364 | 345 315

Stroke)
Index

15
11

Par

-
)
2

Hole

O |N|oO |0~ W=
NI RN E RS RS
EENE IR R E T RS RN

3277,3032 /4 2662

155 | 134
410 | 379
157 | 137
510 | 476
352 | 329
313 | 289
368 | 332

16 i 101
4 ~ 326
18 = 104
10 430
6 305
12 271
8 308
396 | 368 > 298
481449 5| 14 432
3142/2893 36| IN 2575 36
3277|3032 36|out 2662/ 36

6419|5925 72 [TOTAL 5237
smsLeForo  HANDICAP Holes won
POINTS

OR PAR Holes lost

RESULT NETT

(L EENE R RE SN RSN A
(L EENE NN ST RN A

Marker’s Signature Player’s Signature




COMPETITION Please indicate
\ which tee used.

DATE Strokes | TIME Strok o
rokes ; rokes | SLOPE 138
Handicap ’ Handicap i
Rec'd Rec'd [cR™ 71.7
) Y SLOPE 134
Player A | omes |- 5 9 Player C [, CR _75.2
i : SLOPE 137 )

C. . 4 , : CR 7338
PlayerB [ -, 3 Marker |, (2 Lowt | 1.73 SLOPE 132

Markers| White | Yellow Score Nett Blue Red
B Points Metres | Metres

‘& |°# |°—| 29| 321
rd * (. 1405|396
' < | 146|136

Stroke)
Index

16
11

Hole Par

Score | Metres | Metres

371 | 344
484 | 456
201 | 171
400 | 378
374 | 351
496 | 461
214 | 180
373 | 346 |
364 | 345
32773032

7¢ J
¢ [V 9 |*< |349]313
. "| 338 | 329
>~ 409
LA % 118
B 5 325
>5 % 1 315

ks | ' 2662

16 101
4 i , 326
18 104
10 430
6 305
12 271
8 308
396 | 368 2 208
481449 5 | 14 432
3142|2893 36| IN 2575
3277/3032| 36 joUT 2662

6419|5925 72 [TOTAL 5237
stasLeroro HANDICAP Holes won
POINTS

OR PAR Holes lost
RESULT NETT

W oy - -

6#(\_\&_3@ >

g

C~—

<
N G

A~

4

©| 0 |N O |0~ W=
E N RES BRSNS N
L NSRS RN RS P

sS4

155 | 134
410 | 379
157 | 137
510 | 476
352 | 329
313 | 289
368 | 332

(GEENE NN R RS RE )
(L EE N N E SN R R R

Marker’s Signature Player’s Signature




