

COMPETITION

ONE GP - ROUND 1

Please indicate which tee used.

DATE	24/4/24	Handicap	Strokes Rec'd	TIME	Joep 8.0	Handicap	Strokes Rec'd
Player A	Joost	4.1		Player C	Stephane	4.9	
Player B	Rob McC	2.8		Marker	Tim	1.2	

- CR 74.4 SLOPE 138
- CR 71.7 SLOPE 134
- CR 75.2 SLOPE 137
- CR 73.8 SLOPE 132

Hole	Markers Score	White Metres	Yellow Metres	Par	Stroke Index	Score			Nett or Points	Blue Metres	Red Metres	Par	Stroke Index
						A	B	C					
1	60	371	344	4	15	60	42	60	70	329	321	4	15
2	61	484	456	5	11	61	70	70	70	405	396	5	11
3	41	201	171	3	9	32	32	42	42	146	136	3	9
4	70	400	378	4	1	52	70	61	61	349	313	4	1
5	70	374	351	4	5	52	52	43	43	338	329	4	5
6	52	496	461	5	13	61	(4)3	7-	21	419	409	5	13
7	41	214	180	3	17	41	41	41	32	153	118	3	17
8	51	373	346	4	3	61	52	70	80	333	325	4	3
9	70	364	345	4	7	61	61	52	52	327	315	4	7
	6	3277	3032	36	OUT	111	112	9	11	2799	2662	36	

10	TIM	155	134	3	16	Joop	Rob			128	101	3	16
11		410	379	4	4					341	326	4	4
12		157	137	3	18	Joep	bt	Steph	Joep	124	104	3	18
13		510	476	5	10					441	430	5	10
14		352	329	4	6					311	305	4	6
15		313	289	4	12					278	271	4	12
16		368	332	4	8					317	308	4	8
17		396	368	4	2				2 up	305	298	4	2
18		481	449	5	14					439	432	5	14
		3142	2893	36	IN					2684	2575	36	
		3277	3032	36	OUT					2799	2662	36	
		6419	5925	72	TOTAL					5483	5237	72	

(34)



STABLEFORD POINTS OR PAR RESULT

HANDICAP

NETT

Joost, Rob, Joep

Holes won

Holes lost

Result

Marker's Signature Player's Signature

COMPETITION **MP - Duncan 3 & 2 MARSH** Please indicate which tee used.

DATE	Handicap	Strokes Rec'd	TIME	Handicap	Strokes Rec'd	CR 74.4 SLOPE 138 <input type="radio"/> CR 71.7 SLOPE 134 <input type="radio"/> CR 75.2 SLOPE 137 <input type="radio"/> CR 73.8 SLOPE 132 <input type="radio"/>
Player A Duncan	7		Player C JAMES H	-2		
Player B MARTIN S	7		Marker			

Hole	Marker's Score	White Metres	Yellow Metres	Par	Stroke Index	Score			Nett or Points	Blue Metres	Red Metres	Par	Stroke Index
						A	B	C					
1		371	344	4	15	5	7	4		329	321	4	15
2		484	456	5	11	7	8	6		405	396	5	11
3		201	171	3	9	4	4	3		146	136	3	9
4		400	378	4	13	5	6	4		349	313	4	1
5		374	351	4	5	4	6	5		338	329	4	5
6		496	461	5	13	7	6	4		419	409	5	13
7		214	180	3	17	5	4	3		153	118	3	17
8		373	346	4	3	5	6	4		333	325	4	3
9		364	345	4	7	5	6	4		327	315	4	7
		3277	3032	36	OUT	14	9	15		2799	2662	36	

10		155	134	3	16					128	101	3	16
11		410	379	4	4					341	326	4	4
12		157	137	3	18					124	104	3	18
13		510	476	5	10					441	430	5	10
14		352	329	4	6					311	305	4	6
15		313	289	4	12					278	271	4	12
16		368	332	4	8					317	308	4	8
17		396	368	4	2					305	298	4	2
18		481	449	5	14					439	432	5	14
		3142	2893	36	IN					2684	2575	36	
		3277	3032	36	OUT					2799	2662	36	
		6419	5925	72	TOTAL					5483	5237	72	

38

STABLEFORD POINTS OR PAR RESULT	HANDICAP						Holes won
	NETT						Holes lost
							Result

Marker's Signature Player's Signature

COMPETITION

Please indicate which tee used.

DATE	Handicap	Strokes Rec'd	TIME	Handicap	Strokes Rec'd	CR 74.4 SLOPE 138 <input type="radio"/>
Player A <i>GILLIES</i>			Player C <i>DAUNAN</i>			CR 71.7 SLOPE 134 <input type="radio"/>
Player B <i>MARK GUEST</i>			Marker			CR 75.2 SLOPE 137 <input type="radio"/>
						CR 73.8 SLOPE 132 <input type="radio"/>

Hole	Marker's Score	White Metres	Yellow Metres	Par	Stroke Index	Score			Nett or Points	Blue Metres	Red Metres	Par	Stroke Index
						A	B	C					
1		371	344	4	15	5	5	6		329	321	4	15
2		484	456	5	11	67	76	7		405	396	5	11
3		201	171	3	9	5	4	5		146	136	3	9
4		400	378	4	1	67	76	8		349	313	4	1
5		374	351	4	5	4	4	1		338	329	4	5
6		496	461	5	13	84	88	7		419	409	5	13
7		214	180	3	17	4	1	1		153	118	3	17
8		373	346	4	3	5	5	6		333	325	4	3
9		364	345	4	7	5	1	4		327	315	4	7
		3277	3032	36	OUT	10	ND	4		2799	2662	36	

10		155	134	3	16					128	101	3	16
11		410	379	4	4					341	326	4	4
12		157	137	3	18					124	104	3	18
13		510	476	5	10					441	430	5	10
14		352	329	4	6					311	305	4	6
15		313	289	4	12					278	271	4	12
16		368	332	4	8					317	308	4	8
17		396	368	4	2					305	298	4	2
18		481	449	5	14					439	432	5	14
		3142	2893	36	IN					2684	2575	36	
		3277	3032	36	OUT					2799	2662	36	
		6419	5925	72	TOTAL					5483	5237	72	

STABLEFORD POINTS OR PAR RESULT

HANDICAP

NETT

Holes won

Holes lost

Result

Marker's Signature Player's Signature

COMPETITION

Please indicate which tee used.

DATE		Handicap	Strokes Rec'd	TIME		Handicap	Strokes Rec'd
Player A CRAIG F.		-1.2		Player C DAVID B.		7.2	
Player B RAJ W.		0.0		Marker			

- CR 74.4 SLOPE 138
- CR 71.7 SLOPE 134
- CR 75.2 SLOPE 137
- CR 73.8 SLOPE 132

Hole	Markers Score	White Metres	Yellow Metres	Par	Stroke Index	Score			Nett of Points	Blue Metres	Red Metres	Par	Stroke Index
						A	B	C					
1		371	344	4	15	5-1	-	6-0		329	321	4	15
2		484	456	5	11	6-1	7-0	7-1		405	396	5	11
3		201	171	3	9	4-1	5-0	5-1		146	136	3	9
4		400	378	4	1	5-1	5-1	7-0		349	313	4	1
5		374	351	4	5	5-1	5-1	-		338	329	4	5
6		496	461	5	13	5-2	6-1	7-1		419	409	5	13
7		214	180	3	17	4-0	3-2	4-1		153	118	3	17
8		373	346	4	3	4-2	5-1	5-2		333	325	4	3
9		364	345	4	7	5-1	5-1	6-1		327	315	4	7
		3277	3032	36	OUT	10	7	7		2799	2662	36	

10		155	134	3	16					128	101	3	16
11		410	379	4	4					341	326	4	4
12		157	137	3	18					124	104	3	18
13		510	476	5	10					441	430	5	10
14		352	329	4	6					311	305	4	6
15		313	289	4	12					278	271	4	12
16		368	332	4	8					317	308	4	8
17		396	368	4	2					305	298	4	2
18		481	449	5	14					439	432	5	14
		3142	2893	36	IN					2684	2575	36	
		3277	3032	36	OUT					2799	2662	36	
		6419	5925	72	TOTAL					5483	5237	72	

24

STABLEFORD POINTS OR PAR RESULT

HANDICAP

NETT

Holes won

Holes lost

Result

Marker's Signature Player's Signature

COMPETITION

Please indicate which tee used.

DATE	Handicap	Strokes Rec'd	TIME	Handicap	Strokes Rec'd	CR 74.4 SLOPE 138 <input type="radio"/>
Player A <i>As 11.7</i>			Player C <i>Jan</i>	<i>-1.3</i>		CR 71.7 SLOPE 134 <input type="radio"/>
Player B <i>Mark 5.7</i>			Marker			CR 75.2 SLOPE 137 <input type="radio"/>
						CR 73.8 SLOPE 132 <input type="radio"/>

Hole	Markers Score	White Metres	Yellow Metres	Par	Stroke Index	Score			Nett or Points	Blue Metres	Red Metres	Par	Stroke Index
						A	B	C					
1		371	344	4	15	5	5	///		329	321	4	15
2		484	456	5	11	///	5	3 6		405	396	5	11
3		201	171	3	9	4	3	3 4		146	136	3	9
4		400	378	4	1	6	4	3 5		349	313	4	1
5		374	351	4	5	///	4	3 5		338	329	4	5
6		496	461	5	13	7	7	- 6		419	409	5	13
7		214	180	3	17	///	3	2 ///		153	118	3	17
8		373	346	4	3	7	5	2 ///		333	325	4	3
9		364	345	4	7	///	///	- ///		327	315	4	7
		3277	3032	36	OUT	8	17	6		2799	2662	36	

10		155	134	3	16					128	101	3	16
11		410	379	4	4					341	326	4	4
12		157	137	3	18					124	104	3	18
13		510	476	5	10					441	430	5	10
14		352	329	4	6					311	305	4	6
15		313	289	4	12					278	271	4	12
16		368	332	4	8					317	308	4	8
17		396	368	4	2					305	298	4	2
18		481	449	5	14					439	432	5	14
		3142	2893	36	IN					2684	2575	36	
		3277	3032	36	OUT					2799	2662	36	
		6419	5925	72	TOTAL					5483	5237	72	

STABLEFORD POINTS OR PAR RESULT

HANDICAP

NETT

Holes won

Holes lost

Result

Marker's Signature Player's Signature

COMPETITION

Please indicate which tee used.

DATE	Handicap	Strokes Rec'd	TIME	Handicap	Strokes Rec'd	CR 74.4 SLOPE 138 <input type="radio"/>
Player A <i>Paul G</i>	4.2		Player C <i>Rich N</i>	7.4		CR 71.7 SLOPE 134 <input type="radio"/>
Player B <i>Mark H</i>	3.8		Marker			CR 75.2 SLOPE 137 <input type="radio"/>
						CR 73.8 SLOPE 132 <input type="radio"/>

Hole	Markers Score	White Metres	Yellow Metres	Par	Stroke Index	Score			Nett or Points	Blue Metres	Red Metres	Par	Stroke Index
						A P	B M	C L					
1		371	344	4	15	6-	5,	52		329	321	4	15
2		484	456	5	11	6,	8	-		405	396	5	11
3		201	171	3	9	5-	4,	8,		146	136	3	9
4		400	378	4	1	52	-	52		349	313	4	1
5		374	351	4	5	52	52	-		338	329	4	5
6		496	461	5	13	52	7	-		419	409	5	13
7		214	180	3	17	5-	4,	5,		153	118	3	17
8		373	346	4	3	43	6,	52		333	325	4	3
9		364	345	4	7	52	52	52		327	315	4	7
		3277	3032	36	OUT	12	8	9		2799	2662	36	

10		155	134	3	16					128	101	3	16
11		410	379	4	4					341	326	4	4
12		157	137	3	18					124	104	3	18
13		510	476	5	10					441	430	5	10
14		352	329	4	6					311	305	4	6
15		313	289	4	12					278	271	4	12
16		368	332	4	8					317	308	4	8
17		396	368	4	2					305	298	4	2
18		481	449	5	14					439	432	5	14
		3142	2893	36	IN					2684	2575	36	
		3277	3032	36	OUT					2799	2662	36	
		6419	5925	72	TOTAL					5483	5237	72	

STABLEFORD POINTS OR PAR RESULT

HANDICAP

NETT

Holes won

Holes lost

Result

Marker's Signature

Player's Signature

COMPETITION

Please indicate which tee used.

DATE	Handicap	Strokes Rec'd	TIME	Handicap	Strokes Rec'd
Player A			LESS		
Player B					

- CR 74.4 SLOPE 138
- CR 71.7 SLOPE 134
- CR 75.2 SLOPE 137
- CR 73.8 SLOPE 132

Hole	Markers Score	White Metres	Yellow Metres	Par	Stroke Index	Score			Nett or Points	Blue Metres	Red Metres	Par	Stroke Index
						A	B	C					
1		371	344	4	15	X	60	42	2	329	321	4	15
2		484	456	5	11	X	52	61	1	405	396	5	11
3		201	171	3	9	X	50	41	1	146	136	3	9
4		400	378	4	1		51	61		349	313	4	1
5		374	351	4	5		6	43	2	338	329	4	5
6		496	461	5	13		52	61	X	419	409	5	13
7		214	180	3	17		32	32	1	153	118	3	17
8		373	346	4	3		60	52	61	333	325	4	3
9		364	345	4	7		42	6	51	327	315	4	7
		3277	3032	36	OUT		6	12	10	2799	2662	36	

10		155	134	3	16					128	101	3	16
11		410	379	4	4					341	326	4	4
12		157	137	3	18					124	104	3	18
13		510	476	5	10					441	430	5	10
14		352	329	4	6					311	305	4	6
15		313	289	4	12					278	271	4	12
16		368	332	4	8					317	308	4	8
17		396	368	4	2					305	298	4	2
18		481	449	5	14					439	432	5	14
		3142	2893	36	IN					2684	2575	36	
		3277	3032	36	OUT					2799	2662	36	
		6419	5925	72	TOTAL					5483	5237	72	

STABLEFORD POINTS OR PAR RESULT

HANDICAP

NETT

Holes won
 Holes lost
 Result

Marker's Signature Player's Signature

COMPETITION

Please indicate which tee used.

DATE	Handicap	Strokes Rec'd	TIME	Handicap	Strokes Rec'd	CR 74.4 SLOPE 138 <input type="radio"/>
Player A NEIL	7.4	7	Player C MIKE H	5	5	CR 71.7 SLOPE 134 <input type="radio"/>
Player B GRAHAM	4.2	5	Marker			CR 75.2 SLOPE 137 <input type="radio"/>
						CR 73.8 SLOPE 132 <input type="radio"/>

Hole	Markers Score	White Metres	Yellow Metres	Par	Stroke Index	Score			Nett or Points	Blue Metres	Red Metres	Par	Stroke Index
						A	B	C					
1		371	344	4	15	5 ²	5 ¹	/		329	321	4	15
2		484	456	5	11	6 ²	6 ¹	6 ¹		405	396	5	11
3		201	171	3	9	4 ²	X ¹	5 ⁰		146	136	3	9
4		400	378	4	1	6 ¹	6 ¹	X		349	313	4	1
5		374	351	4	5	X ¹	6 ¹	5 ²		338	329	4	5
6		496	461	5	13	X ¹	X ¹	6 ²		419	409	5	13
7		214	180	3	17	5 ¹	3 ²	4 ¹		153	118	3	17
8		373	346	4	3	5 ²	X	5 ²		333	325	4	3
9		364	345	4	7	5 ²	6 ¹	5 ²		327	315	4	7
		3277	3032	36	OUT	10	7	10		2799	2662	36	

10		155	134	3	16					128	101	3	16
11		410	379	4	4					341	326	4	4
12		157	137	3	18					124	104	3	18
13		510	476	5	10					441	430	5	10
14		352	329	4	6					311	305	4	6
15		313	289	4	12					278	271	4	12
16		368	332	4	8					317	308	4	8
17		396	368	4	2					305	298	4	2
18		481	449	5	14					439	432	5	14
		3142	2893	36	IN					2684	2575	36	
		3277	3032	36	OUT					2799	2662	36	
		6419	5925	72	TOTAL					5483	5237	72	

STABLEFORD POINTS OR PAR RESULT

HANDICAP

NETT

Holes won

Holes lost

Result

Marker's Signature Player's Signature

COMPETITION

Please indicate which tee used.

DATE	Handicap	Strokes Rec'd	TIME	Handicap	Strokes Rec'd
Player A <i>Dave W</i>	<i>4</i>		Player C <i>Simon B</i>	<i>6</i>	
Player B			Marker		

- CR 74.4 SLOPE 138
- CR 71.7 SLOPE 134
- CR 75.2 SLOPE 137
- CR 73.8 SLOPE 132

Hole	Markers Score	White Metres	Yellow Metres	Par	Stroke Index	Score			Nett of Points	Blue Metres	Red Metres	Par	Stroke Index
						A	B	C					
1		371	344	4	15	/	/	5	1	329	321	4	15
2		484	456	5	11	-	-	6	2	405	396	5	11
3		201	171	3	9	-	-	4	2	146	136	3	9
4		400	378	4	1	6	1	5	2	349	313	4	1
5		374	351	4	5	6	1	5	2	338	329	4	5
6		496	461	5	13	6	1	/	/	419	409	5	13
7		214	180	3	17	4	1	4	1	153	118	3	17
8		373	346	4	3	5	2	4	3	333	325	4	3
9		364	345	4	7	5	2	5	2	327	315	4	7
		3277	3032	36	OUT		8		15	2799	2662	36	

10		155	134	3	16					128	101	3	16
11		410	379	4	4					341	326	4	4
12		157	137	3	18					124	104	3	18
13		510	476	5	10					441	430	5	10
14		352	329	4	6					311	305	4	6
15		313	289	4	12					278	271	4	12
16		368	332	4	8					317	308	4	8
17		396	368	4	2					305	298	4	2
18		481	449	5	14					439	432	5	14
		3142	2893	36	IN					2684	2575	36	
		3277	3032	36	OUT					2799	2662	36	
		6419	5925	72	TOTAL					5483	5237	72	

STABLEFORD POINTS OR PAR RESULT
--

HANDICAP	
NETT	

Holes won

Holes lost

Result

Marker's Signature Player's Signature

COMPETITION

Please indicate which tee used.

DATE	Handicap	Strokes Rec'd	TIME	Handicap	Strokes Rec'd	CR 74.4 SLOPE 138 <input type="radio"/>
Player A James H	8.2		Player C Paul Versodis	8.3		CR 71.7 SLOPE 134 <input type="radio"/>
Player B Fred Johnson	8.3		Marker Chris Lowe	7.3		CR 75.2 SLOPE 137 <input type="radio"/>
						CR 73.8 SLOPE 132 <input type="radio"/>

Hole	Marker Score	White Metres	Yellow Metres	Par	Stroke Index	Score			Nett or Points	Blue Metres	Red Metres	Par	Stroke Index
						A	B	C					
1		371	344	4	15	6	10	07	0	329	321	4	15
2		484	456	5	11	9	11	0	26	405	396	5	11
3		201	171	3	9	7	25	15	16	146	136	3	9
4		400	378	4	1	5	36	18	25	349	313	4	1
5		374	351	4	5	7	37	26	2	338	329	4	5
6		496	461	5	13	6	3	29	64	419	409	5	13
7		214	180	3	17	4	6	43	65	153	118	3	17
8		373	346	4	3	6	37	47	85	333	325	4	3
9		364	345	4	7	8	55	48	105	327	315	4	7
		3277	3032	36	OUT	7	5	4	12	2799	2662	36	

10		155	134	3	16					128	101	3	16
11		410	379	4	4					341	326	4	4
12		157	137	3	18					124	104	3	18
13		510	476	5	10					441	430	5	10
14		352	329	4	6					311	305	4	6
15		313	289	4	12					278	271	4	12
16		368	332	4	8					317	308	4	8
17		396	368	4	2					305	298	4	2
18		481	449	5	14					439	432	5	14
		3142	2893	36	IN					2684	2575	36	
		3277	3032	36	OUT					2799	2662	36	
		6419	5925	72	TOTAL					5483	5237	72	

STABLEFORD POINTS OR PAR RESULT

HANDICAP

NETT

Holes won

Holes lost

Result

Marker's Signature Player's Signature